
FRONT VIEW 
5

4

7

9

3

2

4
6

1

11
8

10

SAFETY BOLTS

10

J

G

G
SECTION G-G

DETAIL J

SCALE 1 : 4

10

EXPLODED VIEW REAR VIEW 

DFGSDSD

COLOURS USED FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY, PRODUCT MAY DIFFER. 
GROWPLAY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES AT ANY TIME. 

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 BACKBOARD BACKBOARD 1
2 BBR1 RING 1
3 BBSP1 SPIGOT PLATE 1
4 M6 WASHER M6 WASHER S/S 8
5 M6 NUT M6 NUT SS 4
6 B630BH1 M6 x 30 S/S BOLT 4
7 BBEXT1 EXTENTION POLE 1
8 48EC 48 END CAP 1
9 104MSB 3 WAY CLAMP 1
10 101 D48 SBB SAFTEY BOLT 2
11 101-D48 SHORT TEE 1

C C

3

3

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

TITLE: BASKETBALL RING ASSY  

PART #: BB1A REV: A

ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY. PRODUCT MAY DIFFER. 
GROWPLAY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES AT ANYTIME. 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Section View G-G
	Detail View J (1 : 4)
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13


